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Month Day Date Opposition

APRIL
April Sun 23rd Stoke d’Abernon
April Sat  29th Henley

MAY

May Mon 1st  Shepperton

May Sat 6th  Meadhurst

May Sat 13th Little Durnford
May Sun 14th St. Johns Woking
May Sun 21st TB.A.

May Sun 28th Rumwood

JUNE

June Sun 4th  Frimchett

June Sat 10th Oxford Downs
June Sun 11th Chalfont St Giles
June Sat 17th Rotherfield
June Sun 25th Old Whittonians
June Fri  30th Glastonbury

Start

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00
2.30
2.30
2.30
2.30

Month Day

JULY

July Sat
July  Sun
July Mon
July Sat
July  Sun
July  Sun
July  Sun

AUGUST
Aug Sun
Aug Sat
Aug Sun
Aug Sat
Aug Mon

Date

1st
2nd
3rd
8th

16th

23rd
30th

6th

12th
20th
26th
28th

SEPTEMBER

Sept Sun
Sept Sun
Sept Sun
Sept Sun

3rd

10th
17th
24th

Opposition

Churchinford
Budleigh Salterton
Topsham
Checkendon
Great & Little Tew
Thursley

Churt

Brookwood
Royal Household
Grayshott

NO GAME

6 a side

Balfour Beatty
Elstead

GAFLAC

Old Grammarians

Start

2.00
2.30
1.30
2.00
2.00
2.30
2.00

2.00
2.00
2.30

10.00

2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00



