President:

Lt. Cdr. R. L'Oste-Brown, R.N.

Chairman:

Jim Drummond 273 0366 W

892 4138 H

Hon. Treasurer: Keith Scott

540 1300 H

Hon. Secretary: Nick Rudyard

242 4154 W

Ton. Secretary. Work Hadyard

693 6510 H

Hon. Fixtures Secretary:

Rick Andrew

876 9442 H

NEPOTISTS CRICKET CLUB

Affiliated to the C.C.C. Established 1980

Captain: Peter Lennon

407 8989 W 381 9882 H

Vice-Captains:

986 6050 H Bruce Balden 876 9442 H Rick Andrew

76 9442 H RICK Andrew

FIXTURES 1989

FIXTURES FIXTURES

Month Day		Date	Opposition	Start	Month	Day	Date	Opposition	Start	
APRIL					JULY	JULY				
April	Sun	23rd	Stoke d'Abernon	2.00	July	Sat	1st	Churchinford	2.00	
April	Sat	29th	Henley	2.00	July	Sun	2nd	Budleigh Salterton	2.30	
					July	Mon	3rd	Topsham	1.30	
MAY					July	Sat	8th	Checkendon	2.00	
May	Mon	1st	Shepperton	2.00	July	Sun	16th	Great & Little Tew	2.00	
May	Sat	6th	Meadhurst	2.00	July	Sun	23rd	Thursley Churt	2.30	
May	Sat	13th	Little Durnford	2.00	July	Sun	30th	Churt	2.00	
May	Sun	14th	St. Johns Woking	2.00	AUGL	AUGUST				
Мау	Sun	21st	T.B.A.		Aug	Sun	6th	Brookwood	2.00	
May	Sun	28th	Rumwood	2.00	Aug	Sat	12th	Royal Household	2.00	
•					Aug	Sun	20th	Grayshott	2.30	
JUNE					Aug	Sat	26th	NO GAME		
June	Sun	4th	Frimchett	2.00	Aug	Mon	28th	6 a side	10.00	
June	Sat	10th	Oxford Downs	2.00			_			
June	Sun	11 th	Chalfont St Giles	2.30		SEPTEMBER				
June	Sat	17th	Rotherfield	2.30	Sept	Sun	3rd	Balfour Beatty	2.00	
June	Sun	25th	Old Whittonians	2.30	Sept Sept	Sun Sun	10th 17th	Elstead GAFLAC	2.00 1.00	
June	Fri	30th	Glastonbury	2.30	Sept	Sun	24th	Old Grammarians	1.00	